www.hbkworld.com Product Data  BP 0001 – 15
PRODUCT DATA
Production Test USB DAQ Type 3670
Type 3670 is a data acquisition system (DAQ), specifically
designed to be used with CCLD* measurement transducers, that
digitizes and streams data through a USB interface to computers
running either macOS® or Windows® operating systems.
Input channels provide conditioning for the transducers, are

Physical Specifications Host Computer
Ordering Information
Type 3670-A-082 Production Test USB DAQ, 8/2-ch. (8-channel
input, 2-channel output)
Includes the following:
• AO-0728-D-020: Cable, USB 2.0, Type A (M) to Type B (M), 2.0 m
(6.6 ft)
• ZG-0448: Power Supply (100 to 240 V AC to 12 V DC/1.0 A) with plug
adaptors (AU, EU, GB, US)
• UA-1764: Rack mounting kit
• BZ-5089: ASIO driver on USB key
Type 3670-A-082-R Production Test USB DAQ, 8/2-ch. with
Electroacoustic Engine and License
Includes the following:
• AO-0728-D-020: Cable, USB 2.0, Type A (M) to Type B (M), 2.0 m
(6.6 ft)
• ZG-0448: Power Supply (100 to 240 V AC to 12 V DC/1.0 A) with plug
adaptors (AU, EU, GB, US)
• UA-1764: Rack mounting kit
• BZ-5089: ASIO driver on USB key
• BZ-7852: Electroacoustic Engine Software (included on BZ-5089)
• Built-in license to operate BZ-7852
ELECTROACOUSTIC ENGINE UPGRADE/UPDATE
Type 3670---UPG Upgrade of Type 3670-A-082- to Type 3670-A-082-R
with Electroacoustic Engine and License
The latest version of BZ-7852 can be downloaded from the Type 3670-A
Downloads page on bksv.com.
Supported Brüel & Kjær Accessories
AO-0546-W-002 DC Power Cable, cigarette lighter to Type 3670
TRANSDUCERS
HBK offers a wide selection of CCLD ear simulators, microphone
preamplifiers, microphone assemblies and accelerometers that can be
used with Type 3670. Visit bksv.com/transducers for more information
Services Available
Type 3670--TCF Production Test USB DAQ, Conformance Test with
Certificate
Power Status LED Green Power present
Status LED Green USB communication active
Red